
AO

VP

AO

1

2

3

4

5

3

4

AP

AO

VP

AP

62

AO

VL

AR

VL

VL-1

AOLINJAN TAITTEESTA

P
ur

ku
 to

n t
t i e

n 
lä

p i
 a

l a
m

äk
ee

n

+90.22 5
+87.17 160M

+8
9.

64
9

+8
6.

88
16

0M

+8
6.

88
20

0M+86.89 160M

+86.69 55
+85.54 200M

+8
5.

58
20

0M

+8
7.

25
56

+8
5.

80
20

0M
+8

5.
82

20
0M

+8
5.

84
16

0M

+8
8.

32
58

+8
5.

98
20

0M
+8

5.
98

20
0M

+8
6.

00
11

0M

+9
1.

53
14

3

+9
0.

26
20

0M
+9

0.
26

20
0M

+91.62 146

+90.47 200M

+90.47110M
+92.09

149

+90.49
200M

+90.51 200M

+91.97 159
+88.78 300B

+89.83 110M

+91.95
180

+90.85
110M

+90.86 200M

+91.41 184
+88.86 300B

+8
9.

01
11

0M

+8
9.0

6 11
0M

+92.25 302

+89.67 300B

+9
0.

10
11

0M

+89.67 300B

+9
0.

03
11

0M

+92.30 306
+89.73 300B +89.73 300B +92.05 309

+89.75 300B

+8
9.

83
11

0M

+89.83110M

+9
0.

38
11

0M
+9

1.
47

31
7 +8

9.
93

11
0M

SO
-P

U
R

KU
 O

JA
AN

+ 9
2 .

02
1 8

3
+ 8

8 .
69

3 0
0 B

+88.71 300B +88.71 300B

+9
2.

22
30

5
+8

9.
16

30
0B

+90.09 300B +89.54 300B
EI LÖYTYNYT KAIVOA

A
A

B
B

PONNANTIE

ASEMAPIIRUSTUS

YHDYSKUNTATEKNIIKKA

111347-1

1:500

25.09.2024

Antero Cederström

Pekka Kammonen

KATU- JA VESIHUOLTO

Häkkinen Salme
Suorakulmio

Häkkinen Salme
Suorakulmio


